1
CBM53D14/CBM53D24
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Features
 CBM53D14:4 buffered 10-Bit DACs in
MSOP10L
 CBM53D24:4 buffered 12-Bit DACs in

CBM53D14/CBM53D24
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM53D14
CBM53D14AMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 53D14A Tape and Reel,1000
CBM53D14BMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 53D14B Tape and Reel,1000
CBM53D14
CBM53D14AQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 53D14AQ Tape and Reel,1000
CBM53D14BQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 53D14BQ Tape and Reel,1000
CBM53D24
CBM53D24AMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 53D24A Tape and Reel,1000
CBM53D24BMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 53D24B Tape and Reel,1000
CBM53D24
CBM53D24AQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 53D24AQ Tape and Reel,1000
CBM53D24BQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 53D24BQ Tape and Reel,1000